

**HOUSE** \_\_\_\_\_ **AMENDMENT NO.** \_\_\_\_\_

**Offered By**

AMEND Senate Committee Substitute for Senate Bill No. 837, Page 1, Section 407.400, Line 17,  
by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu thereof the following:

“specified,”; and

Further amend said bill and section, Page 2, Lines 18-19, by deleting all of said lines; and

Further amend said bill, section and page, Lines 26-37, by deleting all of said lines and inserting  
in lieu thereof the following:

“goods, products or services are displayed or demonstrated for sale;” and

Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references  
accordingly.